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   We will be directional boring to install new 2" HDPE innerduct & fiber 
    starting along the North side of W 11th St where we then bore 35' to the 
    south side of the road and then bore going East approx. 907' to the SE 
    croner of 11th St & Erie St . From there we bore South 
    approx. 594' to the NE corner of N Main St & Erie St. where we then place 
    UG facilitie going East approx. 448' along the North side of 9th St and 
    then we will continue South approx. 32' to deliver service to our customer.
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Directional boring for a total footage of 1,981' at 48" deep while setting 
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3' X 4' handholes. 
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Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC 
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Nicole Nida
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300 S Washington Square, Ste 140, Lansing, MI 48933
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(517) 526-4212
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nnida@everstream.net
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I have requested one and will send it once 
received
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